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Helene Wong

Female

Hair Black

Eyes Brown
Height 51" / 155cm
DOB 1949

FEATURE FILM

2009

2008
2007
2007

2007

Broken Hallelujah, 'Vivian'

Independent Digital Feature, Dir. Alistair Ridell
The Warrior's Way, 'Grandmother’

Sad Flute Films, Dir. Sngmoo Lee

Apron Strings, 'Mrs Tran'

Great Southern Television, Dir. Sima Urale
Delphi Effect, 'Agent Corday’

Auckland Film Studios, Dir. Ron Oliver

The Tattooist, 'Aunty Suzy'

Eyeworks Touchdown, Dir. Peter Berger

TELEVISION

2008
2007
1996
1993

A Thousand Apologies, 'Various' (sketch show)
Great Southern TV, Dir. Roseanne Liang
Shortland Street, 'Dr. Ruth Yan'

South Pacific Pictures, Various directors
Shortland Street, 'Mrs Joy Kwan'

South Pacific Pictures, Various directors
Crimewatch, 'Mother'

Kotuku Productions, Various directors

THEATRE

2000
1999
1988
1987
1982
1982
1977
1977

1976

Fire Mountain, 'Aunty Lin'

Herald Theatre

Xmas Hams Satirical Revue, 'Various
Memorial Theatre Wellington

Hen's Teeth, "Various'

Circa Theatre

Judicial Revue, 'Various'

Circa Theatre

Who's Got a Hold on the Hold-On Man, 'Chita’
Julian Theatre San Francisco

Mother Hubbard, 'Trainer'

Julian Theatre San Francisco

The Lion in Winter, 'Alais’

BATS

Table d'Hote, 'Julia’

BATS

Kassu, 'Nora'

BATS
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SHORT FILM

2006 Uzo, 'Chinese Woman'
Independent Short Flim, Dir. Miki Magasiva

TELEVISION COMMERCIALS

2009 McDonalds
NZ & Australia
2009 Campbells Soup
Australia

VOICE WORK

2008 Predicting the Weather short story reading
Radio NZ National, Dir. Sonia Yee

2007 Radio commercials
Outward Bound
TRAINING

1988 Jeremiah Comey Studio
Hollywood USA
82-83 The Drama Studio
Berkley California
81-82 Dramatic Arts with Lee Breuer
Harvard University Extension
81-82 History of Directing with Michael Kustow, Directing with David Wheeler & Theatre History with Jeanne T Newlin
Harvard University
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